
Please return completed form to Kim Davis via email at 
kdavis@pensacolastate.edu or hard copy to the Foundation Office, Building 17
Pensacola State College Foundation ● 1000 College Boulevard, Building 17 ● Pensacola, FL 32504-8998 Phone: 

850.484.1560 ● Email: foundation@pensacolastate.edu ● foundation.pensacolastate.edu 

Payroll Deduction Donation Designation Form 
Thank you for supporting the Pensacola State College Foundation!  We are fortunate to have dedicated people like 

you  on  our team at PSC!   Please complete this form to designate how you would like your   gif t to support   our 
College. If you have any questions, please contact Kim Davis at x2044 or kdavis@pensacolastate.edu

Contact Information
Faculty             Staff

Name:  Title ______ First _________________ Middle ____________ Last _________________ Suffix_______ 

PSC Mailing Address: 

Pensacola State College Foundation ● 1000 College Boulevard, Building 17 ● Pensacola, FL 32504-8998 
Phone: 850.484.1560 ● Email: foundation@pensacolastate.edu ● foundation.pensacolastate.edu 

Building # ________ Room # ________ Department _______________________________________ 

Payroll Deduction Information:  
Total Gift Amount Per Pay Period:   _________________________________ 
**See other side for examples of payroll deduction amounts 

Total Annual Gift Amount (choose your current 19 or 26 pay periods in a year): $ _________________

Gift Designation:

Dollar Amount 
Per Fund 
Biweekly

(19 or 26 pay 
periods) 

Dollar Amount 
Per Fund 
Annually

(19 or 26 pay 
periods) 

I would like to DECLINE 
my benefits to make my 
full gift tax-deductible. 

Anna Society for Visual Arts Membership Levels begin 
$50.00 annually ($2.63 or $1.92 per paycheck)

 $ __________ Yes               No 

Athletic Boosters Membership Levels begin at 
$100.00 annually ($5.26 or $3.85 per paycheck) 

Friends of Culinary Arts Membership Levels begin 
at $100.00 annually ($5.26 or $3.85 per paycheck) 

$ __________ 

$ __________ 

Yes               No 

Friends of Performing Arts Membership Levels begin 
at $100.00 annually ($5.26 or $3.85 per paycheck) 

$ __________ $ __________ Yes               No 

Program Support/Other: 
___________________________ 

$ __________ $ __________ 

Scholarships (specify which existing scholarship): 
_______________________________ 

$ __________ $ __________ N/A 

Fund for Excellence (PSC’s Area of Greatest Need) 

$ __________ $ __________ N/A 

$ __________ $ __________ N/A            

Signature: _______________________________________________ Date: _______________________ 

Please return this completed form to the Pensacola State College Foundation via mail or email. 

What comments or questions do you have for the PSC Foundation? 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________________________

Yess            No 

$ __________ 

I will enter my charitable payroll deduction in Workday

I authorize PSC Human Resources Office to enter my charitable payroll deduction in Workday

Signature:______________________________   Date:_________________



Examples of payroll deduction amounts and Annual Donation 

$1.00 $19.00
$38.00
$57.00
$76.00
$95.00
$100.00
$114.00
$133.00
$150.00
$152.00
$171.00

$2.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$5.00 
$5.26 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$7.89 
$8.00 
$9.00
$10.00 $190.00
$13.16 $250.00

$1.00 $26.00
$52.00
$78.00
$100.00
$104.00
$130.00
$150.00
$156.00
$182.00
$208.00
$234.00

$2.00 
$3.00 
$3.85 
$4.00 
$5.00 
$5.77 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$8.00 
$9.00 
$9.62 $250.00
$10.00 $260.00

Dollar Amout per
19 pay periods 

Annual 
Amount

Dollar Amount per
26 pay periods 

Annual 
Amount
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