

FOUNDATION

Payroll Deduction Donation Designation Form

Thank you for supporting the Pensacola State College Foundation! We are fortunate to have dedicated people like you on our team at PSC! Please complete this form to designate how you would like your gift to support our

College If you have any questions please contact Kim Davis at v2044 or kdavis@pensacolastate edu

F

Name: Title First Middle	Last		_ Suffix	
SC Mailing Address:				
Building # Room # Depar	rtment			
Payroll Deduction Information: Total Gift Amount Per Pay Period: **See other side for examples of payroll deduction amounts Total Annual Gift Amount (choose your current 19 o				
Gift Designation:	Dollar Amount Per Fund Biweekly (19 or 26 pay periods)	Dollar Amount Per Fund Annually (19 or 26 pay periods)	I would like to my benefits to full gift tax-d	make my
Anna Society for Visual Arts Membership Levels begin \$50.00 annually (\$2.63 or \$1.92 per paycheck)	. \$	\$	Yes	No
\$30.00 armaany (\$2.03 or \$1.52 per payericen)				
Athletic Boosters Membership Levels begin at \$100.00 annually (\$5.26 or \$3.85 per paycheck)	\$	\$	Yes	No
Athletic Boosters Membership Levels begin at	\$	\$ \$	Yes Yes	No No
Athletic Boosters Membership Levels begin at \$100.00 annually (\$5.26 or \$3.85 per paycheck) Friends of Culinary Arts Membership Levels begin	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$		
Athletic Boosters Membership Levels begin at \$100.00 annually (\$5.26 or \$3.85 per paycheck) Friends of Culinary Arts Membership Levels begin at \$100.00 annually (\$5.26 or \$3.85 per paycheck) Friends of Performing Arts Membership Levels begin	\$ \$ \$ \$		Yes	No No
Athletic Boosters Membership Levels begin at \$100.00 annually (\$5.26 or \$3.85 per paycheck) Friends of Culinary Arts Membership Levels begin at \$100.00 annually (\$5.26 or \$3.85 per paycheck) Friends of Performing Arts Membership Levels begin at \$100.00 annually (\$5.26 or \$3.85 per paycheck)	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$	Yes Yes	No No

Please return completed form to Kim Davis via email at kdavis@pensacolastate.edu or hard copy to the Foundation Office, Building 17

Examples of payroll deduction amounts and Annual Donation

Dollar Amout per 19 pay periods	Annual Amount	Dollar Amount per 26 pay periods	Annual Amount
\$1.00	\$19.00	\$1.00	\$26.00
\$2.00	\$38.00	\$2.00	\$52.00
\$3.00	\$57.00	\$3.00	\$78.00
\$4.00	\$76.00	\$3.85	\$100.00
\$5.00	\$95.00	\$4.00	\$104.00
\$5.26	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$130.00
\$6.00	\$114.00	\$5.77	\$150.00
\$7.00	\$133.00	\$6.00	\$156.00
\$7.89	\$150.00	\$7.00	\$182.00
\$8.00	\$152.00	\$8.00	\$208.00
\$9.00	\$171.00	\$9.00	\$234.00
\$10.00	\$190.00	\$9.62	\$250.00
\$13.16	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$260.00